The Cantor

Roof Garden Bar

Sandwiches

French Ham & Comte Cheese Baguette 16.75
Whole Grain Mustard, Cultured Butter, Cornichons

Grilled Vegetable Muffaletta (VG) 1475

Olive Tapenade, Caper Vinaigrette

Snacks

Spiced Almonds (VG) 6.50
Marinated Olives (VG) 6.50
Truffle Popcorn (VG) 6.50
House Chips (VG) 6.50
Fruit Bowl (VG) 9.00

Desserts

Exhibition Trilece - Caramel Milk Cake
Fudge Brownie

Ice Cream

Exhibition Cookie

Beverages

Specialty Cocktail

Wine (By the Glass)

Beer

Still and Sparkling Water
Soda, Iced Tea

Coffee

Tea

V - Vegetarian, VG - Vegan
If you have a food allergy, please notify us

700
700
750
6.50

17.00
16.00
12.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.25



