The Cantor Roof Garden Bar

Sandwiches		Desserts	
French Ham & Comte Cheese Baguette Whole Grain Mustard, Cultured Butter, Cornichons Grilled Vegetable Muffaletta (VG) Olive Tapenade, Caper Vinaigrette	16.75	Exhibition Trilece – Caramel Milk Cake	7.00
	14.75	Fudge Brownie	7.00
		Ice Cream	7.50
		Exhibition Cookie	6.50
Snacks		Deverages	
Spiced Almonds (VG)	6.50	Beverages	
Marinated Olives (VG)	6.50	Specialty Cocktail	17.00
• •		Wine (By the Glass)	16.00
Truffle Popcorn (VG)	6.50	Beer	12.00
House Chips (VG)	6.50	Still and Sparkling Water	5.00
Fruit Bowl (VG)	9.00	Soda, Iced Tea	5.00
		Coffee	4.50
		Tea	4.25